
 
 

BETR DARWIN TRIPLE CROWN SUPERCARS 
2023 ENDORSED SUPPLIERS & SERVICES 

 
Company Services Contact details 

Ausco 
 Temporary Building Hire 

 
Christine Hayes 
M: 0437 494 309 
E: Christine.Hayes@ausco.com.au  

A.M. Cranes & Rigging 
 Crane hire 
 Tilt tray hire 

Michael Hansen 
M: 0409 523 219 
E: sales@am-cranes.au 

Advanced Construction   Scaffolding  
Kieran McDaid 
M: 0427 134 422 
E: acs@hotmail.com.au  

Access Hire  Generators  
Ashley Gilmartin 
E: ashley.gilmartin@accesshire.net 
M: 0499 576 209 

Boltz Electrical  Electrical install 
Stephen Martin 
M: 0411 755 949 
E: stephenmartin@ozemail.com.au    

Brandit NT  Event merchandiser 
Jodi Tremlett  
P: 08 8942 3322 
E: jodi@branditnt.com.au 

CDC Buses  Transport / Bus Hire 
Tracey Sheppard 
P: 8944 2408 
E: tracey.sheppard@cdcbus.com.au  

Coates Hire   Equipment Hire 
Craig Ambrose-Pearce 
M: 0457 476 494 
E: Craig.ambrosepearce@coates.com.au 

Coca-Cola Amatil 
 Drinks / Water 
 Fridges 

Mark Marle 
M: 0418 803 503 
E: mark.marle@ccamatil.com  

Coleman’s  Printing and Signage  
Brad Hewton 
P: 08 8982 4002 
E: brad@colemanprint.com.au  

Core Staff 
 Labourers 
 Casual event staff 

Sam Jeffries 
M: 0419 656 575 

E: sjeffries@corestaff.com.au 

Darwin Ice Sales  Ice  
Domenic Tartaglia 
M: 0438 849 298  
E: darwin.ice@bigpond.com 

Fusion Exhibitions 
 Theming, decorations, clearing 

bays, octanorm walls and 
furniture 

Jessie Rayson 
P: 08 8947 1990 
E: jessier@fusionexhibitions.com.au  

Girraween Nursery  Plant Hire 
Simon 
P: 08 8983 2001 
E: simon.plantsmith@bigpond.com  

Eco Treat Solutions 
 Plumbing requirements 
 Water connections 
 Toilet Hire 

Fletcher McElwee 
M: 0498 392 801  
E: fletcher@ecotreatnt.com.au  

NT Link 
 Temporary buildings 
 Ablution Blocks 

Josh King 
M: 0487 080 600 
E: jking@ntlink.com.au  

NTRS 
 Waste Management 
 Bins/Skips 

Peter Siebrecht 
M: 0499 006 739 
E: Peter.Siebrecht@ntrs.com.au  
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Performance Security  
 Event security 
 Overnight security 

Mick Siebert 
M: 0404 494 095  
E: mick.siebert@bigpond.com  

Project Builders Certifiers   Certification  
Tom Williamson 
M: 0413 157 004 
E: t.williamson@pbc.com.au  

The Rain Florist  Florist 
Bee 
E: therainflorist@bigpond.com  

Clean Vibes  Cleaning services 
Andrew Macarthur 
M: 0419 641 110 
E: andrew@cleanvibes.com.au  

Territory Events Hire 

 Marquees 
 Tables and chairs 
 Glassware, Chinaware & Cutlery 
 Staging & flooring 
 Cold storage & bar service 
 Cooking & food warming 
 Lighting, leads & accessories 
 Spot coolers (Air conditioning) 
 Audio equipment 

Steve Palmer 
M: 0407 722 746 
E: steve@territoryeventshire.com.au  
 
 

TR Hirecom  Two- way radio hire 
Ben Pollock 
M: 0448 049 696 
E: Ben.Pollock@trhirecom.com.au 

WIXTED Catering  Staff catering 
Mark Wixted 
M:0413 745 800 
E: wixtedcatering@gmail.com  

Waverley Forklifts  Forklifts 
Brett Harris  
M: 0499 481 512 
E: bharris@wfl.com.au  
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